
 
 

Volunteer Build reserves the right to amend trip program at any time 

2026 Cambodia & optional Vietnam Trip Program 
 
Thurs 24th September: Meet the team at Auckland International Airport for our departure to Phnom Penh. 
 
Fri 25th September: Day off to recover from jet lag, relax and explore the city and market.  Optional sunset River 

cruise/dinner at Friends restaurant. 
 
Sat 26th September: Visit the infamous Killing Fields & Tuol Sleng Prison.    Free time to explore Phnom Penh. 
 
Sun 27th September: Fly morning from Phnom Penh to Siem Reap (45 min) – afternoon to explore Siem Reap 
 
Mon 28th September: Build Day One – 7am to midday.  Afternoon free to explore Siem Reap, shop or relax 
 
Tues 29th September: Build Day Two – 7am to midday.  Afternoon free to explore Siem Reap, shop or relax 
 
Wed 30th September: Build Day Three – 7am to midday.  Afternoon free to explore Siem Reap, shop or relax 
 
Thurs 1st October: Build Day Four – 4.30am Angkor Wat Sunrise (optional) 7am to midday.  Afternoon free to 

explore Angkor Wat further (optional) or Angkor Wat Sunset. 
 
Fri 2nd October: Build Day Five: 7am to midday then hand over house and visit VBC Community Centre.  Vietnam 

option starts (additional cost) with evening flight to Hanoi (1 hour 45).    
 
Sat 3rd October: Fly Siem Reap to NZ or own plans;  or if on Vietnam Option:  Explore Hanoi – try a city cyclo 

tour, jeep tour, visit Train Street, evening cooking class etc. 
 
Sun 4th  October Depart 7.30am for Halong Bay Overnight Junk Cruise  
 
Mon 5th October: Return from Halong Bay – fly from Hanoi to Da Nang (1 hour 20 min) 
 
Tues 6th October:  Explore Hoi An & Da Nang 
 
Wed 7th October: 7am - optional trip to Golden Hands Bridge & Ba Na Hills.  Fly evening from Da Nang to Ho Chi 

Min City (1 hour 20 min) 
 
Thurs 8th  October: Optional half day Cu Chi Tunnel tour.  
 
Friday 9th October: Optional half day Ho Chi Min City Tour (War Museum) then free time to explore 
 
Saturday 10th October: Depart Ho Chin Min City for Auckland or own plans (arrive 11th October in NZ) 

 


